
FAKTURA VAT

NR

ORYGINAŁ

Miejsce i data wystawienia:

Data sprzedaży:

SPRZEDAWCA NABYWCA

XYZ PROJEKTOWANIE Sp. z o.o. Jan Kowalski

ul. Zielona 23, 50-000 Wrocław ul. Niebieska 45, 51-000 Wrocław

NIP: 1234567890 NIP: 9987654321

NR KONTA:

Termin płatności: upływa:

Lp. Nazwa towaru lub usługi
Ilość
j.m.

Cena jedn.
netto

Wartość
sprzedaży

netto
Podatek VAT

Wartość
sprzedaży brutto

zł gr zł gr % zł gr zł gr

1

2

3

4

5

+ + +
RAZEM: +

DO ZAPŁATY:

SŁOWNIE:

FAKTURĘ WYSTAWIŁ:
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